

श्री वि

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

E.E R.W.D (W) _____ DIVISION

A.E R.W.D (W) _____ SUB-DIVISION

Gaya

Measurement Book

3386

Bhujpur Passagor road to Bhujpur Tola
Patalofiya Bheritola

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	BhoIhua Paasraon				
	road to BhoIhua Tola				
	Path lotiya BhoIhua Toli				
Agency—	Manish Singh				
Agtno—	101 N NUSY (AWsach) NDA/SDD/2024-25				
Dow—					
Toc—					
Date of Measurement—					
(1)	Const. of Benchmark and Reference Pillar.				
	0.492 km				
(2)	Const. of reference Pillar.				
	0.492 km				
(3)	Clearing & grubbing road (cont.)				
	$1910 \times 25.00 \times 7.00 = 3325.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$110 \times 17.00 \times 7.00 = 119.00 \text{ m}^2$				
					3444.00 m ²
	$3444.00 \text{ m}^2 \div 100.00 = 0.3444$				

Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
Normal work - Shajapur				
Construction road to Shajapur				
Take path Ballaurya				
Shajapur.				
Demolition work - Shajapur				
1000 m ² / 1000 m ² / 1000 m ²				
Dom - 18.10.24				
TOC - 17.10.25				
(1/1) Cost of reference & working				
Shajapur.				
0.42 km				
(a) 5739.92				
→ Rs 2149.00				
(2/2) Cost of reference piler				
P/A 0.42 km				
(a) 4030.53				
→ Rs 1983.00				
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of				
road land.				
P/A 0.340 Hect.				
(a) 76926.00				
→ Rs 26155.00				
(4/1) 1000 m ³ load				
P/A 370.86 m ³				
(a) 959.69 / m ³				
→ Rs 95308.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) 100 m lead					
P/9		865.34 m ³			
(a)		211.53 / m ³			
					→ Rs 189045.00
(6/6) Const. of USB by providing well graded material.					
P/9		188.19 m ³			
(a)		2228.83			
					→ Rs 415680.00
(7/6) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material.					
P/10		334.40 m ³			
(a)		269.23			
					→ Rs 88044.00
(8/8) Providing layer spreading & compacting grade material					
P/10		141.14 m ³			
(a)		3352.06			
					→ Rs 473113.00
(9/9) Const. of panel concrete plain cement concrete.					
P/10		185.512 m ³			
(a)		2835.32 / m ³			
					→ Rs 1459545.00
					→ Rs 2740700.00

[illegible]